


 

BODY FOR DEBP00041810002    PAGE           of        PAGES 

     2               4 

 

CONTRACT SPECIALIST 

 

JUSTIN C. BURGESS 

 

NNSA SERVICES ACQUISITION BRANCH 

PO BOX 5400 

ALBUQUERQUE COMPLEX 

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87185-5400 

Attn:  Justin C. Burgess,  Bldg 20388 / NA-APM-124.2 

 

Phone:  505-845-4615 

EMail:  clay.burgess@nnsa.doe.gov 

 
 
CONTRACTING OFFICER’S REPRESENTATIVE 
 

STEPHEN M. SCOTT 
Phone:  702-295-5943 
EMail:  scotts@nv.doe.gov 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION 

 
      
 
 
 

DOLLAR 

TOTALS PRIOR AMOUNT CURRENT CHANGE TOTAL AMOUNT 

Award Value 
$       2,435,607.23 $               0.00 $       2,435,607.23 

Funding 

Obligation 
$       1,000,000.00 $         300,000.00 $       1,300,000.00 



SCHEDULE OF CHANGES 

 

DEBP00041810002 

 PAGE  3  OF  4 
 

 
1. The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding and update two clauses. 
 
2. The contract is more specifically modified as follows: 
  
 a. Incremental funding is added as follows: 
 
  CLIN 0001. Funding, in the amount of $40,000.00, was placed in Sub-CLIN 000101. 
  CLIN 0001. Funding, in the amount of $50,000.00, was placed in Sub-CLIN 000102. 
  CLIN 0002. Funding, in the amount of $85,000.00, was placed in Sub-CLIN 000201. 
  CLIN 0002. Funding, in the amount of $85,000.00, was placed in Sub-CLIN 000202. 
  CLIN 0002. Funding, in the amount of $30,000.00, was placed in Sub-CLIN 000203. 
  CLIN 0003. Funding, in the amount of $10,000.00, was placed in Sub-CLIN 000301. 
  
 b. Change to clause NNS-H-1007 KEY PERSONNEL (NOV 2009) (TAILORED): the name of 
 Tony Creed is being replaced by Scott Patrick. 
 
3. Change to clause NNS-H-1014, LIMITATION OF GOVERNMENT'S OBLIGATION:  
 
 Paragraph a, first sentence is being changed to read: Of the price of $2,435,607.23 the sum of 
 $1,300,000.00 is presently available for payment and allotted to this contract. 
 
 Paragraph c, first sentence is being changed to read: It is contemplated that funds presently 
 allotted to this contract will cover the work to be performed until December 19, 2015. 
 
 
 
   Qty Unit Price 
ITEM SUPPLIES OR SERVICES Purch Unit Total Item Amount 
 
000101  CLIN Change  
 Noun:  Funding Info Only 
 ACRN:   AA +$40,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:  15NA001966 $40,000.00 
000102  CLIN Change  
 Noun:  Funding Info Only 
 ACRN:   AB +$50,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:  15NA001966 $50,000.00 
000201  CLIN Change  
 Noun:  Funding Info Only 
 ACRN:   AB +$85,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:  15NA001966 $85,000.00 
000202  CLIN Change  
 Noun:  Funding Info Only 
 ACRN:   AC +$85,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:  15NA001966 $85,000.00 
000203  CLIN Change  
 Noun:  Funding Info Only 
 ACRN:   AA +$30,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:  15NA001966 $30,000.00 
000301  CLIN Change  
 Noun:  Funding Info Only 
 ACRN:   AB +$10,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:  15NA001966 $10,000.00 
 
 



SCHEDULE OF CHANGES 

 

DEBP00041810002 

 PAGE  4  OF  4 
 

ITEM SUPPLIES SCHEDULE DATA QTY                 DATE 
 
      Obligation 
ACRN Appropriation/Lmt Subhead/Supplemental Accounting Data Amount 
 
AA ACRN Change    +$70,000.00 
00900.2015.01.100260.25105.2221072.0000000.0000000.0000000.000000 
 New ACRN Amount:   $212,000.00 
  Funding breakdown:  On CLIN 000101:   +$40,000.00 
    On CLIN 000203:   +$30,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:   15NA001966   $70,000.00 
 
 
AB ACRN Change    +$145,000.00 
00900.2015.01.100260.25105.2221079.0000000.0000000.0000000.000000 
 New ACRN Amount:   $708,000.00 
  Funding breakdown:  On CLIN 000102:   +$50,000.00 
    On CLIN 000201:   +$85,000.00 
    On CLIN 000301:   +$10,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:   15NA001966   $145,000.00 
 
 
AC ACRN Change    +$85,000.00 
00900.2015.01.100260.25105.2221076.0000000.0000000.0000000.000000 
 New ACRN Amount:   $380,000.00 
  Funding breakdown:  On CLIN 000202:   +$85,000.00 
 PR/MIPR:   15NA001966   $85,000.00 
 
 
 
4. The parties agree that this Supplemental Agreement establishes the consideration for the modification 
effected herein.  The parties specifically acknowledge and agree that this Supplemental Agreement 
constitutes full satisfaction of the parties' rights to equitable adjustment, under any clause of the Task 
Order relating to the modification effected herein.  There are no further changes as a result of this 
modification.  All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
      
      
      
      


